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Steel hand truck 250 KG

Description

Two-wheeled trolley with a capacity of over 300kg. Can be loaded horizontally. High quality for
professional use and produced from steel. 3-year warranty.

Properties:

colour RAL 5015
powder coated
ergonomic handles
stable implementation
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

K4125

BL 690x630x1400 TR

8718242075497

871680009018

HUVEMA Workshop Equipment

Huvema

Depth

Width

Height

Diameter wheels
Weight

Carrying capacity

610321
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53 cm
69 cm
140 cm
25 cm
21kg

250 kg
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